ANNA UNIVERSITY,CHENNAI- 600 025

TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc. (5 Years) DEGREE EXAMINATIONS -APRIL/MAY-2019

Regulations: 2010 Page :1ofl

for candidates admitted in erstwhile Anna University of Technology, Madurai in 2010

Branch:M.Sc-Software Engineering

| Semester Session: 10 A.M.to1P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
09/04/2019 Tuesday 10677SW102:Trignometry, Algebra and Calculus
12/04/2019 Friday 10677SW103:Applied Physics
Il Semester Session: 10 A.M.to1P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
11/04/2019 Thursday 10677SW202;:Analytical Geometry and Real and Complex Analysis
111 Semester Session: 10A.M.to1P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
13/04/2019 Saturday 10677SW301:Partial Differential Equations & Integral Transforms
16/04/2019 Tuesday 10677SW305:Database Management Systems
IV Semester Session: 10A.M.to1P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
17/05/2019 Friday 10677SW401:Discrete Mathematics
V Semester Session: 10A.M.to1P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
23/04/2019 Tuesday 10677SW505:Theory of Computation
27/04/2019 Saturday 10677SW504:Software Architecture
30/04/2019 Tuesday 10677SW501:Operations Research
VI Semester Session: 10A.M.to1P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
25/04/2019 Thursday 10677SW601:Software Design
29/04/2019 Monday 10677SW603:Internet Programming
02/05/2019 Thursday 10677SW602: Artificial Intelligence
VIl Semester Session: 10 A.M.to1P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
24/04/2019 Wednesday 10677SWE31:Software Agents
26/04/2019 Friday 10677SWE42:Compiler Design
VIl Semester Session: 10 A.M.to1P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
10/04/2019 Wednesday 10677SWE51:Network Protocols
15/04/2019 Monday 10677SW802:Multimedia Systems
22/04/2019 Monday 10677SWE71:Mobile Computing
03/05/2019 Friday 10677SWEG62:Datamining and Data Warehousing
16/05/2019 Thursday 10677SW801:Software Quality Assurance
IX Semester Session: 10A.M.to1P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
08/04/2019 Monday 10677SW903:Network Security
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